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Women / 5 / N/A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.875 28.825 28.475 28.950 28.625
11 2 1

5208 Victoria Kwok 9.675 9.475
5207 Nika Kalinovski 9.600 9.425 9.6759.750
5251 Brooke Wilkerson 9.550 9.500 9.500
5250 Cailin Dewell 9.550 9.4759.700

2 Airborne * 114.225 28.650 28.725 28.750 28.100
63 1 2

5143 Ilona Purnama 9.625 9.575 9.0509.625
5161 Grayson Aquino 9.550 9.5009.675
5144 Keira Lin 9.475 9.625 9.550
5267 Youyou Ding 9.525 9.450

3 Bayshore Elite * 113.200 28.325 27.950 28.425 28.500
29 3T 4

5041 Michelle Gonzalez 9.650 9.250 9.625
5145 Lucy Istock 9.350 9.450
5165 Ava Banks 9.325 9.450 9.4259.325
5146 Katie Kubota 9.250 9.4509.650

4 Accel * 112.875 28.175 27.950 28.475 28.275
412T 3T 3

5179 Georgia Martinez 9.450 9.4509.450
5221 Lila Lin 9.425 9.225 9.575
5140 Nyla Bui 9.300 9.475 9.350
5141 Samantha Sherman 9.250 9.4759.450

5 West Valley * 112.825 28.450 27.750 28.400 28.225
56 7 5

5129 Addy Breen 9.500 9.425 9.4759.550
5091 Jane Kim 9.500 9.3759.675
5209 Adina Freudenblum 9.450 9.200
5191 Lauren Chen 9.125 9.3759.175

6 CGA * 112.800 28.675 27.875 28.225 28.025
72 5 8

5009 Victoria Bradley 9.675 9.375 9.375
5085 Zoe Acaba 9.575 9.200 9.400
5225 Ava Lesuer 9.425 9.300 9.2509.450
5008 Josephine Gallo 9.4009.375
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7 Technique * 111.775 28.525 27.000 27.800 28.450
34 13 14

5104 Madeline Moore 9.550 9.2259.425
5125 Kara Johnson 9.525 8.800 9.5009.275
5240 Joyblanca Morales 9.450 8.925
5229 Milan Schwarzinger 9.275 9.7259.100

8 Bay Aerials * 111.450 27.975 27.650 28.275 27.550
1119 8T 6T

5222 Sienna Gomez 9.375 9.375 9.3759.675
5224 Kaitlyn Opiana 9.325 9.200 9.150
5223 Justine Nelms 9.275 9.200
5121 Ayana Patel 9.075 9.0259.400

9 Pacific West * 111.425 28.000 27.825 28.200 27.400
1216T 6 9

5290 Sophia Lopez 9.425 9.250 9.150
5278 Ariana Saha 9.400 9.225 9.325
5092 Aiyana Thomas 9.175 9.1509.425
5255 Arzou Katyal 9.350 9.1009.450

10 Byers Roseville * 111.100 28.350 26.750 28.275 27.725
108 18 6T

5001 Lyla Martinez 9.525 9.075
5169 Emily Boden 9.425 8.750 9.0759.325
5075 Sophia Sundin 9.400 8.925 9.2759.400
5285 Audrey Clark 9.3759.550

11 Edge * 110.950 28.400 27.550 27.825 27.175
15T7 10 12T

5217 Lily Wilson 9.550 9.050 9.1759.175
5292 Alora Chen 9.475 9.175 9.125
5238 Juliana Batarao 9.375 9.325 8.850
5135 Julia Villena 9.1509.525

12 CSC - Great Oaks * 110.100 28.500 26.875 26.950 27.775
95 16 24

5053 Chloe Dekker 9.700 8.750 9.050
5012 Emily Leson 9.425 8.950 9.2258.550
5271 Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron 9.375 9.175 9.5009.525
5102 Kelsey Elo 8.875
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13 Bay Island * 109.850 28.000 26.925 27.125 27.800
816T 15 23

5164 Mckenna Keinath 9.500 9.150 9.3509.150
5268 Fiona Dirstine 9.275 8.675 8.600
5261 Jojo Tan 9.225 9.100 9.5009.375
5067 Marcosa Dirstine 8.950

14 Liberty * 109.475 27.725 27.300 27.350 27.100
1825 11 20

5236 Savannah Lewis 9.450 8.775 8.9759.025
5175 Brooke Boneberg 9.325 9.500 9.0509.250
5237 Chloe Mendoza 8.950 9.075
5216 Samantha Morimoto 9.025 9.075

15 CSC - Cambrianna * 109.350 28.125 27.150 27.250 26.825
20T14 12 22

5226 Hailey Tipton 9.475 9.300 8.8009.250
5086 Kailee Hoffman 9.350 9.025 8.8509.000
5166 Sophie Schwarz 9.300 9.000
5010 Sophia Ricupero 8.825 9.175

16 Peninsula * 109.175 27.950 26.125 27.875 27.225
1420T 29T 11

5212 Juliet Klinke 9.450 8.925 9.1759.375
5115 Luann Zhang 9.325 9.0509.275
5173 Bryce Kupbens 9.175 8.450 9.225
5139 Jordan Brambila 8.750 9.000

17 Gymnastics Zone * 109.075 26.850 27.650 28.125 26.450
26T35 8T 10

5157 Isabella Moore 9.050 8.900
5294 Kailea Abernethy 8.900 9.000 9.0009.500
5256 Kaitlyn Conway 8.900 9.500 8.5509.225
5295 Arianna Deibert 9.150 9.400

18 Head Over Heels * 109.000 27.950 26.600 27.825 26.625
2420T 22 12T

5289 Zoey Hire 9.525 8.675 8.8259.150
5254 Zosia Morehouse 9.250 9.200
5288 Amelia Fung 9.175 9.175 8.4509.475
5192 Bee Norton Tsang 8.750 9.350
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19 Galaxy * 108.900 27.575 26.475 27.525 27.325
1326 24 17T

5026 Daphne Reuss 9.425 9.3259.150
5042 Cady Pollard 9.100 8.300
5241 Celia McFadden 9.050 9.400 9.0009.300
5087 Olivia Robertson 8.775 9.0009.075

20 Champion * 108.750 27.125 26.975 27.475 27.175
15T33 14 19

5185 Morgan Reihl 9.175 9.250 9.225
5028 Kaela Costello 9.150 8.625 9.0009.000
5186 Alyssa Woody 8.800 9.250
5227 Madison Yaw 9.100 8.9509.225

21 American * 108.375 27.925 26.450 27.275 26.725
2322 25 21

5021 Kaitlyn Tam 9.500 8.950 9.025
5120 Sasha Filippenkov 9.275 8.825 9.1509.000
5081 Sierra Sun 9.150 9.050
5082 Sophia Hung 8.675 8.5509.225

22 V-Force * 108.250 27.350 26.500 27.575 26.825
20T28T 23 16

5246 Kamryn Hosoda 9.525 9.250 8.7509.450
5036 Brynlee Ashjian 8.925 8.675 9.2259.100
5258 Giana Brock 8.900 8.8509.025
5018 Lilly Lemker 8.575

23 Gold Star * 107.900 28.275 26.375 26.375 26.875
1910 26 30

5131 Rettie Chow 9.625 8.900 8.9509.450
5233 Sylvia Kutach 9.350 8.800 9.0508.150
5004 Abby Tsao 9.300 8.875
5114 Ananya Narayan 8.675 8.775

24 Rodina * 107.850 28.175 26.625 26.250 26.800
2212T 20T 31

5298 Izzie Brookins 9.575 9.225 9.0508.250
5097 Zacharee Still 9.375 9.300 9.4758.975
5299 Yana Grabchuk 9.225 9.025
5279 Iliana Santoscoy 8.100 8.275
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25 Clovis * 107.475 28.250 26.325 25.775 27.125
1711 27 36T

5000 Scarlette Martinez 9.450 8.725 8.9008.200
5272 Cali Cain 9.400 8.600 9.4008.775
5103 Sammy Ebell 9.400
5202 Lauren Jones 9.000 8.8258.800

26 Extreme * 107.450 27.400 26.625 27.625 25.800
3227 20T 15

5174 Julia Muldong 9.400 9.025 8.7259.175
5235 Miah Hargrove 9.100 8.4259.175
5133 Kate Martinez 8.900 9.050 8.6509.275
5213 Kylah Rodrigues 8.550

27 Elevate * 107.250 27.250 26.125 27.525 26.350
2831T 29T 17T

5168 Sophie Cook 9.250 8.900 8.8009.275
5127 Athena Balmes 9.200 8.600
5153 Shivanjali Prasad 8.800 8.625 8.7759.075
5190 Sienna Tirre 8.7759.175

28 Royal * 106.900 28.025 25.900 26.450 26.525
2515 31 29

5197 Makayla Torres-Melton 9.425 9.1508.925
5300 Inga Jimenez 9.325 8.325 8.5258.475
5159 Bryce DeVoto 9.275 8.875 8.8509.050
5178 Keira Chandler 8.700

29 Redwood Empire * 106.825 27.800 26.800 26.075 26.150
2924 17 32

5064 Soraya Rostocil 9.475 8.950
5030 Amelia Krieshok 9.400 9.1508.750
5074 Gwendolyn Brockett 8.925 8.750 8.6508.650
5128 Nola Valceschini 9.100 8.3508.675

30 Elite * 106.750 28.000 26.725 26.900 25.125
3616T 19 25

5253 Lilliana Lawton 9.550 8.900
5170 Kalea Postadan 9.375 9.225 8.4508.500
5130 Brooklyn Crompton 9.075 8.600 8.6259.225
5051 Rebecca Jarvis 8.0509.175
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31 CSC - Race * 105.800 26.950 25.575 26.825 26.450
26T34 32 27

5171 Emily Newell 9.225 8.675 8.6759.450
5003 Allyson Itow 9.150 8.725 9.1008.800
5112 Natalie Hata 8.575 8.175 8.675
5052 Lily Hayes 8.575

32 Novato * 105.600 27.900 26.275 25.725 25.700
3323 28 38

5054 Koto Takeda 9.425 8.975 8.600
5106 Mia Roe 9.300 9.100 8.9008.250
5059 Charlotte Marsh 9.175 9.2008.875
5058 Marissa Guempel 8.200 7.600

33 East Bay * 105.500 27.300 25.275 26.850 26.075
3030 35 26

5239 Malia Velasco 9.400
5095 Kate DiBetta 9.200 8.350 8.6759.050
5118 Natalie Ross 8.700 8.550 8.5259.100
5005 Angelina Velasco 8.375 8.8758.700

34 Santa Cruz * 104.725 27.250 25.475 25.975 26.025
3131T 34 33

5029 Natalie Kamalani 9.225 8.8508.850
5105 Gwen Parry 9.050 8.425 8.6008.350
5167 Elizabeth Snider 8.975 8.575 8.575
5048 Camila Dominguez 8.475 8.775

35 North Bay * 103.400 26.250 25.550 26.775 24.825
3836 33 28

5231 Abigail Diemecke 8.950 8.850 8.2509.000
5245 Shiya Crawford 8.800 9.150 8.4259.050
5232 Riley Medeiros 8.500 7.550 8.1508.725

36 CSC - Morgan Hill * 102.950 27.350 24.600 25.925 25.075
3728T 38T 34T

5137 Nicci Cetani 9.275 8.5008.550
5038 Katie Lorig 9.050 8.050
5138 Carmina Isabel Galang 9.025 8.500 8.3258.725
5039 Penny Pagaduan 8.050 8.2508.650
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37 The Cave * 102.275 25.600 25.175 25.925 25.575
3438 37 34T

5019 Chloe Churchill 8.825 8.000 8.6507.750
5259 Ella Arnold 8.400 8.875 8.7259.175
5297 Carly Morris 8.375 8.300 8.2009.000

38 Davis Diamonds * 100.000 25.250 24.600 25.575 24.575
3940 38T 39

5215 Violet Watts 9.050 8.125 8.6758.950
5116 Sofia Patriquin 8.175 8.275 8.8259.125
5017 Ahma Masselink 8.025 8.200 7.0757.500

39 GymWorld * 99.550 26.025 24.000 24.025 25.500
3537 40 40

5016 Paula Zachariassen 8.900 8.175 8.7758.100
5032 Alyssa Connelly 8.900 8.375 8.6257.775
5199 Angelina Purvey 8.225 7.450 8.1008.150

40 USA Sports * 98.925 25.575 25.250 25.775 22.325
4039 36 36T

5196 Zara Ting-Tee 8.775 8.650 8.4008.800
5218 Hanne Vink 8.700 8.300 7.3008.225
5117 Bella Sol Padilla 8.100 8.300 6.6258.750
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